Norman Rockwell (43.2 mi/ 1785 ft) Route #7688146
Go At On ' For Go At | On For |
0.0 | Start of route 0.0
0.0 | parking lot, Mt Everett Regional | 0.2
High School, Berkshire School
Rd, Sheffield
R | 0.2 | Berkshire School Rd 1.0
L 1.2 | US-7N 1.6
L | 2.8 | Sheffield/Egremont Rd 0.1
/\ | 2.8 | railroad tracks 3.6
R | 6.4 | MA-23 E/MA-41 N 0.1
/\ | 6.4 | Narrow, curved road, heavy motor | 0.2
traffic
S | 6.6 | Creamery Rd 1.7
L 83 | MA-71W 1.2
R | 9.5 | Boice Rd 1.6
Note: North Egremont
L | 11.1 | Sharp left onto Green River | 0.8
Rd/Seekonk Rd
R | 11.9 | N Egremont Rd 1.4
BL | 13.3 | West Rd 4.4
Note: Alford
S | 17.7 | Willson Rd 0.6
BL | 18.4 | W Center Rd 3.3
R | 21.7 | MA-102 E 4.7
Note: West Stockbridge
R | 264 | MA-183 S 0.7
BL | 27.1 | into Norman Rockwell Museum 0.6
L | 27.6 | Exit parking lot / sharp left onto | 3.4
MA-183 S
S | 31.1 | Front St 0.3
Note: Housatonic
S | 31.4 | Van Deusenville Rd 1.6
R | 32.9 | Division St 0.1
Note: Alice’s Restaurant church
on left
L | 33.0 | MA41S 3.0
Note: Van Deusenville
S | 36.0 | US-7 S/S Main St 6.0
Note: caution, Rt 7 south, heavy
motor traffic
BR | 42.0 | Berkshire School Rd 1.0
L | 43.0 | into school parking lot, Mt Everett | 0.2
Regional High School
43.2 | End of route
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